13.

15.

19.

29.
30.
31.

35.

39.

45.

48.

2e periode

. Ria lJperlaan
. André Oudshoorn

Benjamin Hilgersom
Bridget Zoetemelk
Frans Jansen

Frits Taag

Gertjan Vis

Hans Neesen

Jan Verduin

Jur Visser

Lenie Zuidgeest
Teun Kool

Arjan Molenaar
Gerard Hoek

Jaap Kruik

Jeroen Bakker
Johan Ramkema
Mardina Woord
Bas Hilgersom
Corina Zitman

Daan lJperlaan
Jeroen Veenboer
Loes Hilgersom

Piet van der Mespel
Raymond van Diest
Saskia van der Loos
Sem Hilgersom
Willie van der Mespel
Marga Lindemans
Cees Kuilman
Ayden Stein

Dirk Dekkers

Fan vanJan

Martin Timmer
Alex Koster

Ben Beentjes
Leendert van der Caaij
Ton Zuidgeest

Ben Niersman
Cheyenne van den Bosch
Eric Goedhart

Leon Zoetemelk
Tim Feenstra

Wil Verduin

Andre Uljee

Peter Welp

Ruud Henneke
Gerrie de Groot-Meester
Herwin Zweers

IIJmuiden Stompwijk VoorschoteINootdorp Santpoort IBemmeI Beverwijk IDe Lier Totaal
24 28 11 21 45
18 28 16 23 45
24 28 31 21 45
21 30 20 24 45
21 21 33 24 45
21 29 13 22 45
20 29 29 24 45
18 26 29 23 45
0 28 11 22 45
18 21 13 24 45
23 57 33 24 45
0 31 11 23 45
18 21 26 23 44
18 28 11 21 44
21 31 20 23 43
18 27 13 19 43
18 27 10 22 43
24 30 28 29 43
20 21 30 24 42
17 26 29 25 42
24 28 17 19 42
18 28 13 23 42
23 21 33 15 42
14 0 20 19 42
18 28 16 21 42
18 21 20 23 42
23 30 26 22 42
14 0 11 24 42
23 28 11 23 41
24 31 25 27 40
21 19 26 23 39
24 29 30 23 39
23 28 22 21 39
0 57 0 21 39
24 28 21 23 38
0 21 15 22 38
15 33 13 19 38
21 21 28 23 38
18 28 31 23 36
21 20 26 23 36
0 26 0 16 36
21 28 30 22 36
13 26 17 14 36
21 30 33 24 36
21 29 26 23 35
21 21 28 22 35
12 36 15 22 35
17 18 22 26 34
15 57 15 24 34




54,
55.

58.

65.

67.

69.

Miranda Slootbeek
Paul van Diest

Peter Smit

Tom Stadman

Ap Opdam

Fred Frelin

Loonburo Westfriesland
Milenka van den Bosch
Ashley van Meeteren
Cees de Bock

Gerard Jungbacker
Jan Zuidgeest

Jill Elema

Mats Ligthart

Wybo Lelieveld

Gé Hilgersom

Ruud de Groot

Rogier Borsjes

Theo Aardenburg
Wim Hartog

24
18
18
18
24
17
21
24
17
24

17
18
18
15
21
17
24
16
16

18
28
28
21
28
29
33
36
17
29
18
23
28
26
19
21
17
28
19
36

13
22
17
26
26
26
22
26
30
20
26
21
15
16
28
26
13

21
23
24
23
17
23

23
19
24
22
14
21
24
22
24
23
22
23
22

34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
25




